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Name of the Group and Phone
S.No | student Year Email number

Bcom CA 2nd | nagarjunanagarjuna519@gmail.c

1 | A Nagarjuna year om 6302977389
B. Com (ca)

2 | D. Nanda kumar 2nd year dalunandakumar5@gmail.com 7989759835
B.com.C.A 2

3 | M.venkatesh nd year ismartvenkyl123@gmail.com 9110340747
B.com.c.a 2nd

4 | P mabasha year pinjarimabasha013@gmail.com 8297416029
Bcom ca

5 | M.gopal 2year bijarapugopal @gmail.com 7075898588
1st year

6 | G.Karthik mpcs ( bsc) gk2446976@gmail.com 7569760879

7 | Sowmya 1BSc Bzc sowmya9259@gmail.com 9652077151

8 | K. Prashanthi 1BSc Bzc kprashanthi@gmail.com 7032970791

9 | G.Sandip 1st B.sc. BZC | sg0078530@gmail.com 8688807304

Arshapogu.sandee | BSC.BZC 1st | arshapogusandeepkumar105@g

10 | pkumar year mail.com 9676491051
BSC. BZC 1st

11 | Shaik jakeer Year shaikjakeer10101@gmail.com 7093894332

12 | M. Bharathi 1 BSC Bzc mbharathi@gmail.com 9908421590

13 | V. Supriy 1bsc Bzc vsupriya@gmail.com 9704043251
B.sc B.Z.C 1st

14 | Katepogu kedar year kedarkatepogu68@gmail.com 9704221295

15 | B.jansi Rani 1 BSC Bzc bjansirani@gmail.com 998973586

16 | V.jasmine 1bsc bzc vjasmine@gmail.com 8897705688
3rd year BSc

17 | Pagadam Sudheer | M.P.C. pagadamsudheer321@gmail.com | 9550848365

18 | T.Siva kumar 3rd BSC{BZC} | sivakumarturpati7 @gmail.com 7675969970

19 | S.Vijay Kumar B.com 3year | sandhyapoguvijay@gmail.com 8106769152
B.com
computer and

20 | davani yaswanth 3rd year davaniyaswanth222@gmail.com | 9177172328

21 | S.Praveen kumar | 3rd B. Com sanapraveen96400@gmail.com 9985209022
B.com and

22 | Pikkili raghu 3rd year pikkiliraghu4@gmail.com 7569759373

23 | A.ashok B com 3year | adanagallaa70@gmail.com 6302303486




B.com..2nd

24 | Bvijayabharathi year vijayabharathi@gmail.com 7288915538
1styear B. A.
25 | GRaju C.A 1rr5693084@gmail.com 9618837318
BA(CA)1st
26 | S.Rajesh yer s.rajesh.@gmail.com 6304086903
N Rani sulochana
27 | devi BA 2nd year | sulochanadevi970@gmail.com 7993429224
28 | Y Kranthi kumar BA 2nd year | kranthindkl@gmail.com 9441127228
29 | M suresh BA 3rd year suresh@gmail.com 8179912281
Reddypogu
30 | Ramesh B.AIII rameshreddypogu@5g.mail 7672077723
31 | Boyavenugopal B.AIII venugopal@gail.com 7095343020
32 | S.Lavanya 1st Bcom CA | slavanya@gmail.com 7569096194
33 | Bvinod 3rd BA vinodpenda4@gmail.com 7671032280
34 | SSiva BA 3rd year siva@gmail.com 6304686170
35 | S maddileti BA 3rdyear | maddileti@gmail.com 9966803684
36 | Ysurendra BA 1st year surendra@gail.com 7675965749
37 | S Rajesh BAlst year rajesh@gmail.com 9642898885
38 | G.Hanumanthu BA 2nd year | Hanumanthu@gmail.com 8688022872
39 | P.Junaid basha BA 2nd year | Junaidbasha@gmail.com 9014118370
40 | K.Rangaswamy BA 2nd year | rangaswamy@gmail.com 7330827877
41 | S Yaswanth BA 2nd year | yaswanth@gmail.com 7330827877
42 | Ssilendra BA 2nd year | silendra@gmail.com 9618007149
43 | Kpeddaswamulu | BA 2nd year | peddaswamulu@gmail.com 6305316329
44 | G Nagendra BA 2nd year | nagendra@gmail.com 9618800664
45 | S Mansoor basha BA 2nd year | mansoorbasha@gmail.com 9398986167
46 | Prathap BA 2nd year | prathap@gmail.com 6281703189
47 | D moulali BA 2nd year | moulali@gmail.com 6301894142
B.com 1st
48 | B moulali year moulali@gmail.com 6300870500
B.com 1st
49 | V sravanth raju year sravanth@gmail.com 6300870550
B.com 1st
50 | S.Ajesh kumar year Ajeshkumar@gmail.com 6300870559
Bsc(BZC) 3rd
51 | V.Dimikeswari year dimikeswari@gmail.com 7569205842
52 | P. Sruthi chandra | B.Sc (B. Zc) psruthichandra@gmail.com 6301642193
53 | Nandini Bai IMpcs nandinil23@gmail.com 9314673650
54 | G pallavi I Bzc pallavi@gmail.com 8500325823
55 | Yjayanth IBA jayanth@gmail.com 9121830567




56 | A Mahesh Babu IBzc babu@gmail.com 7601436468
57 | G Sravani [Bcom sravani@gmail.com 6132504673
58 | S.Sadaf IBzc ssf345@gmail.com 9121756543
59 | K Bharathi [ Bcom bhanu@gmail.com 6301865748
60 | P.siva IMpcs siva@gmail.com 9121983547
61 | N.Sai kumar IB.com kumar@gmail.com 7341465872
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? ID Copy

61 responses

@ 4-8510 100%
@ 3-701084%
2 - 55 to 69%
@ 1- 3010 54%
@ 0 -Below 30%
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? |D Copy

61 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? |D Copy

61 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy

61 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
32.8% i
@ 2 - Good
® 1-Fair
@ 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |D Copy

61 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QWhpxkeWEIXWnFukaOivABghmTEM3rFgKmxBgRPKIyc/viewanalytics 1117
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |D Copy

61 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly

@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 - Moderately

@ 1 - Marginally
] @ 0-Not atall

61 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

61 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QWhpxkeWEIXWnFukaOivABghmTEM3rFgKmxBgRPKIyc/viewanalytics

(N

12117
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |D Copy

61 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

61 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy
you.

61 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - | don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QWhpxkeWEIXWnFukaOivABghmTEM3rFgKmxBgRPKIyc/viewanalytics

(N

13117
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications.

61 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably

@ 2 - Partially

@ 1-Slightly
‘ @ 0- Unable to

45.9%

61 responses

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy
overcome them.

61 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0 - Never

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QWhpxkeWEIXWnFukaOivABghmTEM3rFgKmxBgRPKIyc/viewanalytics 14/17
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

61 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

61 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy

61 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QWhpxkeWEIXWnFukaOivABghmTEM3rFgKmxBgRPKIyc/viewanalytics 15/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

61 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

61 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy
very good.

61 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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